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Aqib Majeed <viamed.aqib.majeed@gmail.com>

Re: Teledyne FINAL ASSY SENSOR UFO−130−2 | New Order 100 PCS
Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 28 December 2022 at 11:18
Reply-To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
To: Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com>
Cc: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com>

Dear Dimitrios

Thank you for the new P.O. for 100 x 0110081 UFO-130-2 oxygen sensors.

We will let you know when we have stock of sensors that meet your requirements.

Regards

Steve

On Tue, 27 Dec 2022 at 07:33, Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com> wrote:
Dear Steve,

I hope you had a Merry Christmas. Thank you for the prompt reply.

Dear Kate,

We would like to order the Teledyne FINAL ASSY SENSOR UFO−130−2 in 100 units.

Shipping: Express Saver

Please, share a proforma invoice for this order at your earliest convenience. Please also inform us about the ETA and proceed with partial shipments.  

Thank you for your time and efforts.

I remain at your disposal for any further information.

Best regards,

Dimitrios

Dimitrios Charalambidis
Head of Operations | PNOĒ, Inc & XHALE SA | https://pnoe.com
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On Fri, Dec 23, 2022 at 11:43 AM Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Dear Dimitrios

We have more production sensors due by the end of January. However, the demand is growing even more and production needs to be much quicker. We also have a
backlog of orders at the moment.

If you need sensors, then I strongly advise that you place firm orders ASAP. As you know we also have to select sensors to meet your requirements.

The added issue is that Teledyne are increasing prices, effective as of the 1st January, I hope to be able to provide confirmed pricing next week.

In the meantime may I wish you, your family and everyone at PNOĒ and XHALE a Healthy and Happy New Year.

Regards

On Fri, 23 Dec 2022 at 08:37, Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com> wrote:
Dear Kate,

I hope my email finds you well.

Please let me know what is the lead time for 100 Teledyne FINAL ASSY SENSOR UFO−130−2 sensors.

Thank you for your time and efforts. I remain at your disposal for any further information.

I wish you Merry Christmas and a Happy New Year. 

Best regards,

Dimitrios

Dimitrios Charalambidis
Head of Operations | PNOĒ, Inc & XHALE SA | https://pnoe.com
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--
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.

--
Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
.
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